ST-POLI 10-19 LT FLAT AND ROUND SURFACES
P N E U M A T I C  S T R A P P I N G  T O O L  F R I C T I O N  W E L D  S E A L
PNEUMATIC STRAPPING TOOL
FOR PP/PET STRAP
Chart of types
MODEL ITEM.NO. STRAP WIDTH
ST-POLI10LT 109.100.310 10-11 mm. 3/8”
ST-POLI13LT 109.130.310 12-13 mm. 1/2”
ST-POLI16LT 109.160.310 16 mm. 5/8”
ST-POLI19LT 109.190.310 19 mm. 3/4
Technical data
Strap quality PP/PET
Joint  type friction weld seal
Package type flat / round (min. 50 cm ø)
Strap width 10-13-16-19 mm / 3/8”- 1/2”- 5/8”- 3/4”
Strap thickness 0,4-1,0 mm. / .015” - .040”
Max tension 1.500 N / 153 Kg
Max tension speed 11 m/min
Air pressure 6/7 bar / 85 –100 PSI
Air consumption for tensioning 9 lt/sec
Air consumption for welding 12 lt/sec
Weight 4,50 kg / 9.9 lbs
ST-POLI 16-19 MT FLAT AND ROUND SURFACES
P N E U M A T I C  S T R A P P I N G  T O O L  F R I C T I O N  W E L D  S E A L
Chart of types
MODEL ITEM.NO. STRAP WIDTH
ST-POLI16MT 115.160.710 16 mm. 5/8”
ST-POLI19MT 115.190.710 19 mm. 3/4”
Technical data
Strap quality PP/PET
Joint type friction weld seal
Package type flat / round (min. 50 cm ø)
Strap width 16-19 mm / 5/8” – 3/4“
Strap Thickness 0,7-1,27 mm. / .027” - .050”
Max tension 2.600 N / 265 Kg
Max tension speed 9 m/min
Air pressure 6/7 bar / 85 –100 PSI
Air consumption for tensioning 9 lt/sec
Air consumption for welding 12 lt/sec
Weight 4,60 kg / 10,14 lbs
ST-POLI 16-19 HT FLAT SURFACES
P N E U M A T I C  S T R A P P I N G  T O O L  F R I C T I O N  W E L D  S E A L
Chart of types
MODEL ITEM.NO. STRAP WIDTH
ST-POLI16HT 110.160.630 16 mm. 5/8”
ST-POLI19HT 110.190.630 19 mm. 3/4”
Technical data
Strap quality PP/PET
Joint type friction weld seal
Package type flat
Strap width 16-19 mm / 5/8” – 3/4”
Strap Thickness 0,9 - 1,27 mm. / .035” - .050”
Max tension 4.000 N /408 Kg
Max tension speed 7 m/min
Air pressure 6/7 bar / 85 –100 PSI
Air consumption for tensioning 9 lt/sec
Air consumption for welding 12 lt/sec
Weight 4,65 kg / 10,25 lbs